Our range of grouting tools offers a wide portfolio of solutions for the installation of both cement and epoxy based grouts. The 5 rubber grout floats models, character-ized
by the innovative dual profile for optimal performance both with low and high density grout, are available in various sizes and consistencies. Furthermore, 2 models of foam
rubber grout floats. Both lines include models with Interchangeable rubber. To complete the offer of grouting tools, the 7 grout-rakes/squeegees models: available with double
foam rubber or single stiff rubber, in painted or stainless steel. Last but not least: float with Interchangeable scrub pads (available in 5 different levels of abrasiveness), tools
to clean and smooth the joints and even brooms with angled handle for a more correct posture.
GROUTING TOOLS
SINCE 1974 INNOVATIONS FOR
THE TILE SETTING PROFESSIONAL

G
RO
U
TI
N
G
 T
O
O
LS
raimondispa.com
18°
42°
ANTIABRASION RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
	 Part No.
136/12SG	 8024648058591	 12	 “Blue” soft rubber. Dual profile	 -	 -	 115x250 mm	 4 1/2”x10”	 336 gr	 11.8 oz	 35x27xh31 cm	 13 3/4”x10 5/8”xh 12 1/4”	 4,4 Kg	 9.7 lbs
136/24SG	 8024648060198	 24	 “Blue” soft rubber. Dual profile	 -	 •	 115x250 mm	 4 1/2”x10”	 336 gr	 11.8 oz	 39x35xh31 cm	 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”	 8,5 Kg	 18.7 lbs
136B12SG	 8024648060204	 12	 “Green” rigid rubber. Dual profile	 -	 -	 115x250 mm	 4 1/2”x10”	 336 gr	 11.8 oz	 35x27xh31 cm	 13 3/4”x10 5/8”xh 12 1/4”	 4,4 Kg	 9.7 lbs
136B24SG	 8024648060211	 24	 “Green” rigid rubber. Dual profile	 -	 •	 115x250 mm	 4 1/2”x10”	 336 gr	 11.8 oz	 39x35xh31 cm	 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”	 8,5 Kg	 18.7 lbs
13695X245SG	 8024648060228	 24	 “Blue” soft rubber. Dual profile	 -	 •	 100x245 mm	 4”x9 5/8”	 306 gr	 10.8 oz	 39x35xh31 cm	 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”	 7,7 Kg	 16.9 lbs
13695X245BSG	 8024648060235	 24	 “Green” rigid rubber. Dual profile	 -	 •	 100x245 mm	 4”x9 5/8”	 306 gr	 10.8 oz	 39x35xh31 cm	 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”	 7,7 Kg	 16.9 lbs
13695X245C	 8024648000484	 24	 “Azzurrina” soft rubber. Interchangeable	 •	 •	 95x245 mm	 3 3/4”x9 5/8”	 330 gr	 11.6 oz	 39x35xh31 cm	 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”	 8,3 Kg	 18.3 lbs
Description	 Interchan-
		  geable
REPLACEMENT FOAM RUBBER
	 Part No.
	 136GM02D	 8024648000545	 10	 Replacement rubber pad for 136 95X245C	 95x245 mm	 3 3/4”x9 5/8”	 150 gr	 5.3 oz	 27x15xh 10 cm	 10 5/8”x6”xh 4”	 1,6 Kg	 3.5 lbs
Description
ANTIABRASION RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
• For grouting of floors and walls.
• Injection rubber.

SY
 L
O
C
K
FOAM RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
1 2 OK
FOAM RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
• For grouting of floors and walls.
• Ergonomic handle, medium density foam
rubber.
• Suitable for low density grouts and for joints up to 3 mm (1/8”).
• For item136N: Quick Change interchangeable foam rubber.
REPLACEMENT FOAM RUBBER
	 Part No.
	 136RC03A	 8024648087904	 6	 Replacement rubber for art. 136N “EASY-LOCK”	 130x290 mm	 5 1/8”x11 7/16”	 180 gr	 6.3 oz	 31x10xh 14 cm	 12 1/4”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 1,2 Kg	  2.6 lbs
Description
	 Part No. Description	 Interchan-
			  geable
	136N		  8024648000514	 15	 “Black” foam rubber “EASY-LOCK”	 •	 •	 130x290 mm	 5 1/8”x11 7/16”	 300 gr	 10.6 oz			   4,9 Kg	 10.8 lbs
	136NECO/20	 8024648014474	 20	 “Black” foam rubber	 —	 •	 115x250 mm	 4 1/2”x10”	 200 gr	 7 oz			   4,4 Kg	  9.7 lbs	 39x35xh 31 cm	 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”
136N BOX
147136NECO/20 BOX
136RC03A
PACKAGE

EL
 &
SC
RA
PE
RS
raimondispa.com
TROWELS, BRICKLAYING TROWELS AND PROFESSIONAL SCRAPERS
341PQL 341PTN
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX
	 Part No.
	 Part No.
Description
Description
341PQL160	 8024648065759	 6	 Square point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 160 mm	 6 9/32”	 40x15xh 16 cm	 15 3/4”x6”xh 6 1/4”	 1,75 Kg	 3.9 lbs
341PQL180	 8024648066077	 6	 Square point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 180 mm	 7”	 40x15xh 16 cm	 15 3/4”x6”xh 6 1/4”	 1,80 Kg	 4 lbs
341PQL190	 8024648066084	 6	 Square point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 190 mm	 7 1/2”	 40x15xh 16 cm	 15 3/4”x6”xh 6 1/4”	 1,85 Kg	 4.1 lbs
341PQL200	 8024648066091	 6	 Square point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 200 mm	 6 7/8”	 42x16xh 17 cm	 16 1/2”x6 1/4”xh 6 5/8”	 1,90 Kg	 4.2 lbs
341PTN160	 8024648065766	 6	 Round point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 160 mm	 6 9/32”	 40x15xh 16 cm	 15 3/4”x6”xh 6 1/4”	 1,70 Kg	 3.7 lbs
341PTN180	 8024648066152	 6	 Round point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 180 mm	 7”	 40x15xh 16 cm	 15 3/4”x6”xh 6 1/4”	 1,75 Kg	 3.9 lbs
341PTN190	 8024648066169	 6	 Round point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 190 mm	 7 1/2”	 40x15xh 16 cm	 15 3/4”x6”xh 6 1/4”	 1,80 Kg	 4 lbs
341PTN200	 8024648066176	 6	 Round point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 200 mm	 6 7/8”	 42x16xh 17 cm	 16 1/2”x6 1/4”xh 6 5/8”	 1,85 Kg	 4.1 lbs
TROWELS
•	 Ergonomic design for a perfect and safe grip.
•	 Bi-material handle made in shock proof plastic and thermoplastic anti-slip rubber with finger guard.
	 Additional anti-slip holes guarantee maximum grip.
•	 Sturdy and easy to clean thanks to the plastic injection system that makes the handle and the blade
	 a single piece.
•	 Made in C55 first quality steel.
•	 Micro-fusion welding system guaranteed by every breakage and assures maximum strength,
	 flexibility and reliability.
•	 Protected from rust by a special ecologic varnish.
	 Part No.
	 Part No.
Description
Description
342PQN140	 8024648066268	 6	 Square point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 140 mm	 5 1/2”	 31x11xh 14 cm	 12 1/4”x4 3/8”xh 5 1/2”	 1 Kg	 2.2 lbs
342PTN140	 8024648066275	 6	 Round point.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard 	 140 mm	 5 1/2”	 31x11xh 14 cm	 12 1/4”x4 3/8”xh 5 1/2”	 0,8 Kg	 1.8 lbs
342PAN140	 8024648066237	 6	 Pointed trowel.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard 	 140 mm	 5 1/2”	 31x11xh 14 cm	 12 1/4”x4 3/8”xh 5 1/2”	 0,7 Kg	 1.6 lbs
342PLG140	 8024648066251	 6	 Cat tongue shape.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard 	 140 mm	 5 1/2”	 31x11xh 14 cm	 12 1/4”x4 3/8”xh 5 1/2”	 0,7 Kg	 1.6 lbs
342PFU140	 8024648066244	 6	 Olive leaf shape.With anti-slip rubber handle and finger guard	 140 mm	 5 1/2”	 31x11xh 14 cm	 12 1/4”x4 3/8”xh 5 1/2”	 0,65 Kg	 1.4 lbs
343SSL020	 8024648066282	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 20 mm	 6/8”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 0,7 Kg	 1.5 lbs
343SSL030	 8024648066299	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 30 mm	 1 3/16”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 0,75 Kg	 1.6 lbs
343SSL040	 8024648066305	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 40 mm	 1 5/8”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 0,80 Kg	 1.7 lbs
343SSL050	 8024648066312	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 50 mm	 2”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 0,90 Kg	 2 lbs
343SSL060	 8024648066329	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 60 mm	 2 3/8”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 0,95 Kg	 2.1 lbs
343SSL070	 8024648066336	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 70 mm	 2 3/4”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 1 Kg	 2.2 lbs
343SSL080	 8024648066343	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 80 mm	 3 1/8”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 1,05 Kg	 2.3 lbs
343SSL090	 8024648066350	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 90 mm	 3 1/2”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 1,10 Kg	 2.4 lbs
343SSL100	 8024648066367	 12	 Handle made in beech selected wood	 100 mm	 4”	 27x10xh 14 cm	 10 5/8”x4”xh 5 1/2”	 1,20 Kg	 2.6 lbs
BRICKLAYING TROWELS
•	 Ergonomic design for a perfect and safe grip.
•	 Bi-material handle made in shock proof plastic and thermoplastic anti-slip rubber with finger guard.